Antares Unit Price as at 31 MAR 2025

Professional Selection

Fund Name

APIR Code

MID
Cum Price

RED
Cum Price

APP
Cum Price

MID
Ex Price

RED
Ex Price

APP
Ex Price

antares @

Distribution
CPU

Antares Dividend Builder PPL0O002AU 1.3342 1.3322 1.3362 1.3203 1.3183 1.3223 1.3942
Antares Elite Opportunities Fund PPLO115AU 1.2330 1.2312 1.2349 1.2263 1.2245 1.2281 0.6759
Antares High Growth Shares Fund PPL0106AU 0.9911 0.9896 0.9926 0.9802 0.9787 0.9817 1.0902

Personal Choice

Fund Name

APIR Code

MID

Cum Price

RED

Cum Price

APP
Cum Price

MID
Ex Price

RED
Ex Price

APP
Ex Price

Distribution
CPU

Antares High Growth Shares Fund*

PPL0108AU

0.9664

0.9650

0.9678

0.9558

0.9544

0.9572

1.0661

* Closed to new investments



